10/04/2011		/52724	ADVANCED	INC SERVICE	ps://e <u>file</u> .sunbiz.	PAGE	
Division of Corporatio		CODE Honda Depar Division of Electronic Fili	Corporation	State	73	a All Brien D	Siencoviexe
	-	orint this page and use on below) on the top and					
		(((H11000	240566 3))	)			
		hit the REFRESH/REI age. Doing so will gen			ser from this		÷
	To:	11 OCT	nivision o				
	Fiom:	-L ANII: L	ARY OF STATE				
**]		. address for this b rt mailings. Enter (				<b>نی</b> ire	č
	Email Addre	\$5 \$					
		IGN PROFIT/NON Managed Care I Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	Risk Servic		ION	SECRETARY OF S	TH OCT -4 PHI2: 48
	5 					ORIDA	10/5
l of 2						10/4	W11 10:331AM

ŕ

. . \_ . \_\_

đ

PAGE 02

## H11000240566 3

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. <u>Managed Care Risk Services, Inc.</u> (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc.," "Corp.")

DĘ		3, 56-2232808
State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
"	29/00	5perpetual
(Dat	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year ourp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
		·
	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	ess in Florida, if prior to registration) 07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
200 E Brow	vard Blvd, Suite 1300, Fort I	Lauderdale, FL 33301
	(Principal office	address)
300 Crow	1 Colony Drive, Suite 203,	Quincy, MA 02169
	(Current mailing	z address)
medical	care management	
		or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
(Purpose(		
(Purpose(	s) of corporation authorized in home state	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(Purpose) Name and <u>atre</u>	s) of corporation authorized in home state et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT acceptable</u> ) <u>ns, Inc.</u>
(Purpose) Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	s) of corporation authorized in home state et address of Florida registered agent: <u>Registered Agent Solution</u>	(P.O. Box <u>NOT acceptable</u> ) <u>ns, Inc.</u>

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblightings of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, nor more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

- 🗣

10/04/2011 10:36 18505752724

ADVANCED INC SERVICE

PAGE 03

\*, •

Н	ł	1	1	0	0	0	2	4	0	5	6	6	2
	ł.	Т	T	V	V	Ų	2	4	υ	Э	Q	σ	

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman:		
Address:		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
Director: Robert Brown, Director & David Pegg, Director		
Address: 300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203, Quincy, MA 0216	9	
Director: Thomas Penn, Director & Michael Lindberg, Director		
Address: 300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203, Quincy, MA 0216	9	
B. OFFICERS President: Michael Lindberg Address: 300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203, Quincy, MA 0216	a 11	• • •
Address: 500 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 200, Guilley, MA 0210		SION
Vice President:		FRY
Address:		RPO
		ATA
Secretary: Robert Millerick	ف	SNC
Address: 300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203, Quincy, MA 0216	9	
Treasurer: Pamela Ochs-Piasecki		
Address: 300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203, Quincy, MA 0216	9	
NOTE If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/o	or directors.	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	facts stated here: of State constitu	in Ites a
M Pamela Ochs-Piasecki - CFO/ Treasurer		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

10/04/2011 10:36 18505752724

A

PAGE 04

H11000240566 3

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MANAGED CARE RISK SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE MINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO BEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MANAGED CARE RISK SERVICES, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO BEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

1-100



AUTHENTICATION: 9037044

DATE: 09-19-11

111019317 You may varify this certificate opling at corp.dalaware.gov/authver.abtml

8300

3322299